 A cube can slide and roll 
 A cone can slide and roll 
 A cylinder can slide and roll 

47.  
Anna’s book has one hundred and 
seventy-six pages. She has read 
one hundred and twenty of them. 
She has fifty pages left to read. 
True or false? 

48.  

4,572 

True or false? 
This number reads four thousand 

five hundred and seventy-two 

49. 

True or false? 
Division makes 
numbers bigger 

50. 

True or false? 
In a book with 100 pages, 
you see the numeral 6 in 

the page numbers 37 times